








GENERAL INFORMATION FHP
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Designation & Ordering code

COMPLETE FILTER

 Series and size Configuration example: FHP010 A2 NB 2B A03 P01
FHP010 FHP011

S
B
V
Z

Without bypass
With bypass 6 bar
With reverse flow, without bypass
With reverse flow, with bypass 6 bar

 Valves

FHP010 - FHP011

Valves
B ZS V
•
-

- •
-

-
• •

 Element ∆p
N
H

20 bar
210 bar

 Length

FHP

 Execution
P01
Pxx

MP Filtri standard
Customized

 Connection for differential indicator
1
2

Without
With connection

 Seals
A
V

NBR
FPM

 Connections
A

D
C

F

B

E

G 1/4”

G 3/8”
SAE 5 - 1/2” - 20 UNF

SAE 6 - 9/16” - 18 UNF

1/4” NPT

3/8” NPT

FILTER ELEMENT

 Element series and size
HP011

Configuration example:

 Execution
P01
Pxx

MP Filtri standard
Customized

HP011 A2 NA03 P01

 Element ∆p
N
H

20 bar
210 bar

 Element length

 Seals
A
V

NBR
FPM

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

M25

A16
A25

Wire mesh 25 µm

Inorganic microfiber 16 µm
Inorganic microfiber 25 µm

 Filtration rating (filter media)
A03

A10
A06

Inorganic microfiber 3 µm

Inorganic microfiber 10 µm
Inorganic microfiber 6 µm

M25

A16
A25

Wire mesh 25 µm

Inorganic microfiber 16 µm
Inorganic microfiber 25 µm

 Filtration rating (filter media)
A03

A10
A06

Inorganic microfiber 3 µm

Inorganic microfiber 10 µm
Inorganic microfiber 6 µm

CLOGGING INDICATORS See page 687

DEA

DLE

Electrical differential indicator

Electrical / visual differential indicator
DLA
DEM

Electrical / visual differential indicator
Electrical differential indicator DVA

DTA

DVM
Visual differential indicator
Electrical differential indicator

Visual differential indicator

T2 Differential indicator plug (not included)
PLUGS See page 706
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Dimensions

FHP010

FHP011

FHP010 - FHP011

Ø55

Ø55

Filter 
length

Filter 
length

H
[mm]

H
[mm]

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

92
103
153
203

92
103
153
203

Connections

Connections

R

R

A
B - C

D
E - F

A
B - C

D
E - F

M6
1/4” UNC

M6
1/4” UNC

M6
1/4” UNC

M6
1/4” UNC

Ø55

Ø55

FHP

OUT

OUT

IN

IN

Connection for 
differential indicator
T2 plug not included

R - depth 12 mm
Nr. 3 holes

R - depth 12 mm
Nr. 3 holes

Connection for 
differential indicator
T2 plug not included

Recommended
clearance space
for maintenance

Recommended
clearance space
for maintenance
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Designation & Ordering code

COMPLETE FILTER

 Series and size Configuration example:

FHP065 FHP135

 Seals
A
V

NBR
FPM

S
B
T

Without bypass
With bypass 6 bar
With check valve, without bypass

 Valves

FHP065 - FHP135

FILTER ELEMENT

 Element series and size
HP065 HP135

Configuration example:

 Execution
P01
Pxx

MP Filtri standard
Customized

 Execution
P01
Pxx

MP Filtri standard
Customized

HP135 A2 A06 P01

 Seals
A
V

NBR
FPM

S

 Element ∆p
N
H
S

20 bar
210 bar
210 bar

 Element length

Valves
TBS

•

•
•

 Element ∆p
N
H
S

20 bar
210 bar
210 bar

 Length

 Connections
G1

G4
G3

G6

F2

F4

F6

G2

G5

F1

F3

F5

G 1/2”

3/4” NPT
1/2” NPT

SAE 12 - 1 1/16” - 12 UN

-

-

-

G 3/4”

SAE 8 - 3/4” - 16 UNF

-

-

-

G 3/4”

1” NPT
3/4” NPT

SAE 16 - 1 5/16” - 12 UN

1” SAE 3000 psi/M

1” SAE 3000 psi/UNC

3/4” SAE 6000 psi/UNC

G 1”

SAE 12 - 1 1/16” - 12 UN

3/4” SAE 3000 psi/M

3/4” SAE 3000 psi/UNC

3/4” SAE 6000 psi/M

FHP065 FHP135

FHP

FHP135 A2 G3B A06 P01S

M25

M25

A16

A16

A25

A25

Wire mesh

Wire mesh

25 µm

25 µm

Inorganic microfiber

Inorganic microfiber

16 µm

16 µm

Inorganic microfiber

Inorganic microfiber

25 µm

25 µm

 Filtration rating (filter media)

 Filtration rating (filter media)

A03

A03

A10

A10

A06

A06

Inorganic microfiber

Inorganic microfiber

3 µm

3 µm

Inorganic microfiber

Inorganic microfiber

10 µm

10 µm

Inorganic microfiber

Inorganic microfiber

6 µm

6 µm

- -
-

--

-

1 2 3

1 2 3

CLOGGING INDICATORS See page 687

DEA

DLE

Electrical differential indicator

Electrical / visual differential indicator
DLA
DEM

Electrical / visual differential indicator
Electrical differential indicator DVA

DTA

DVM
Visual differential indicator
Electrical differential indicator

Visual differential indicator

T2 Differential indicator plug (not included)
PLUGS See page 706
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Dimensions

FHP065 - FHP135 FHP

FHP065

Filter 
length

H
[mm]

1
2
3

196
227
329

Connections R

G1-G2
G3-G4-G5-G6

M8
5/16” UNC

Ø68

OUTIN

Connection for 
differential indicator
T2 plug not included

R - depth 15 mm
Nr. 2 holes

Recommended
clearance space
for maintenance
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Dimensions

FHP135

Filter 
length

H
[mm]

1
2
3

260
373
448

Connections R

G1-G2
G3-G4-G5-G6

F1-F2
F3-F4

F5
F6

M10
3/8” UNC

M10
3/8” UNC

M10
3/8” UNC

FHP

Ø77

Connection for 
differential indicator
T2 plug not included

R - depth 10 mm
Nr. 3 holes

Recommended
clearance space
for maintenance

OUTIN

FHP065 - FHP135
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Designation & Ordering code

FHP350 - FHP351FHP

COMPLETE FILTER

 Series and size Configuration example:

FHP350
FHP351

 Seals
A
V

S
B
T

Without bypass
With bypass 6 bar
With check valve, without bypass

D
V
Z

With check valve, with bypass 6 bar
With reverse flow, without bypass
With reverse flow, with bypass 6 bar

 Valves

 Connections
A

D
C

F

H

L

B

E

G

I

NBR
FPM

G 1 1/2”
1 1/2” NPT
SAE 24 - 1 7/8” - 12 UN
1 1/2” SAE 3000 psi/M + G 1 1/4”
1 1/2” SAE 3000 psi/UNC + 1 1/4” NPT

1 1/2” SAE 3000 psi/UNC + SAE 20 - 1 5/8” - 12 UN

1 1/4” SAE 6000 psi/UNC

1 1/4” SAE 3000 psi/UNC
1 1/4” SAE 3000 psi/M

1 1/4” SAE 6000 psi/M (bolts M12, IAW ISO 6162-2:2018)

FILTER ELEMENT

 Element series and size
HP320

Configuration example:

 Execution
P01
Pxx

MP Filtri standard
Customized

HP320 A4 A06 P01

 Seals
A
V

NBR
FPM

N

 Element ∆p
N
R
H
S

20 bar
20 bar

210 bar
210 bar

 Execution
P01
P02
Pxx

MP Filtri standard
Maintenance from the bottom of the housing
Customized

4321
••••
•

Filter lengthValves
D ZT VBS

• •

• •

•

•

 Element ∆p
N
R
H
S

20 bar
20 bar

210 bar
210 bar

 Connection for differential indicator

FHP350 DB4 2A A06 P01N

2 With connection

M25

A16
A25

Wire mesh 25 µm

Inorganic microfiber 16 µm
Inorganic microfiber 25 µm

 Filtration rating (filter media)
A03

A10
A06

Inorganic microfiber 3 µm

Inorganic microfiber 10 µm
Inorganic microfiber 6 µm

M25

A16
A25

Wire mesh 25 µm

Inorganic microfiber 16 µm
Inorganic microfiber 25 µm

 Filtration rating (filter media)
A03

A10
A06

Inorganic microfiber 3 µm

Inorganic microfiber 10 µm
Inorganic microfiber 6 µm

 Length

 Element length

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
- -

-
- -

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
- -

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

CLOGGING INDICATORS See page 687

DEA

DLE

Electrical differential indicator

Electrical / visual differential indicator
DLA
DEM

Electrical / visual differential indicator
Electrical differential indicator DVA

DTA

DVM
Visual differential indicator
Electrical differential indicator

Visual differential indicator

T2 Differential indicator plug (not included)
PLUGS See page 706
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Dimensions

FHP350 - FHP351 FHP

Ø101

Length 1 - 2 - 3 Length 4

Connection for 
differential indicator
T2 plug not included

R - depth 15 mm
Nr. 4 holes

Drain 
plug

Recommended
clearance space
for maintenance

Recommended
clearance space
for maintenance

OUTIN

Filter 
length

H
[mm]

H2 [mm]
Execution

P01 P02
1
2
3
4

295
418
550
703

150
150
150
150

-
-
-

550

Connections R

A 
B - C

D
E - F

G
H
I
L

M12
1/2” UNC

M12
1/2” UNC

M12
1/2” UNC

M12
1/2” UNC

FHP350
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Dimensions

FHP350 - FHP351FHP

Length 1 - 2 - 3 Length 4

Connection for 
differential indicator
T2 plug not included

R - depth 15 mm
Nr. 4 holes

R - depth 15 mm
Nr. 4 holes

Plugged 
port

Drain 
plug

Recommended
clearance space
for maintenance

Recommended
clearance space
for maintenance

OUT

A-A
Additional mounting holes

AIN

Filter 
length

H
[mm]

H2 [mm]
Execution

P01 P02
1
2
3
4

295
418
550
703

150
150
150
150

-
-
-

550

Connections R

A 
B - C

D
E - F

G
H
I
L

M12
1/2” UNC

M12
1/2” UNC

M12
1/2” UNC

M12
1/2” UNC

FHP351

69.9

35
.7
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Designation & Ordering code

FHP500FHP

COMPLETE FILTER

 Series and size Configuration example: FHP500 A4 SF1V A06 P01
FHP500

 Valves

 Length

 Seals
A
V

NBR
FPM

 Connections

 Element series and size
HP500

Configuration example:

 Execution
P01
Pxx

MP Filtri standard
Customized

HP500 A4 SA06 P01

 Element ∆p
N
R
S

20 bar
20 bar

210 bar

 Element length

Valves
D ZT VBS

• •
•• •

•
 Element ∆p
N
R
S

20 bar
20 bar

210 bar

 Execution
P01
P02
P03
Pxx

MP Filtri standard
Maintenance from the bottom of the housing
Drain plug
Customized

4 5321
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•
•

•

•
•

• •

Filter length

M25

A16
A25

Wire mesh 25 µm

Inorganic microfiber 16 µm
Inorganic microfiber 25 µm

 Filtration rating (filter media)
A03

A10
A06

Inorganic microfiber 3 µm

Inorganic microfiber 10 µm
Inorganic microfiber 6 µm

F1

F3
F2

1 1/2” SAE 3000 psi/M

2” SAE 3000 psi/M
1 1/2” SAE 3000 psi/UNC

F5

F7
F6

F8

1 1/2” SAE 6000 psi/M

2” SAE 6000 psi/M + G 1 1/2”
1 1/2” SAE 6000 psi/UNC

2” SAE 6000 psi/UNC + SAE 24 - 1 7/8” - 12 UN

F4 2” SAE 3000 psi/UNC + 1 1/2” NPT

S
B
T

Without bypass
With bypass 6 bar
With check valve, without bypass

D
V
Z

With check valve, with bypass 6 bar
With reverse flow, without bypass
With reverse flow, with bypass 6 bar

M25

A16
A25

Wire mesh 25 µm

Inorganic microfiber 16 µm
Inorganic microfiber 25 µm

 Filtration rating (filter media)
A03

A10
A06

Inorganic microfiber 3 µm

Inorganic microfiber 10 µm
Inorganic microfiber 6 µm  Seals

A
V

NBR
FPM

FILTER ELEMENT

- --
- --

-- -
-

-
-
- - -

-
- -

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

CLOGGING INDICATORS See page 687

DEA

DLE

Electrical differential indicator

Electrical / visual differential indicator
DLA
DEM

Electrical / visual differential indicator
Electrical differential indicator DVA

DTA

DVM
Visual differential indicator
Electrical differential indicator

Visual differential indicator

T2 Differential indicator plug (not included)
PLUGS See page 706
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Dimensions

FHP500 FHP

Ø133

Length 1 - 2 - 3 Length 4 - 5

FHP500

Filter 
length

H
[mm]

H2 [mm]
Execution

P01 P02
1
2
3
4
5

330
420
496
654
820

150
150
150
150
150

-
-
-

480
650

Connections R

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8

M12
1/2” UNC

M12
1/2” UNC

M12
1/2” UNC

M12
1/2” UNC

Connection for 
differential indicator
T2 plug not included

Connection for 
differential indicator
T2 plug not included

R - depth 15 mm
Nr. 4 holes

Drain 
plug

Recommended clearance space for maintenance

Recommended clearance space for maintenance

Drain plug 
only length 3

OUTIN

Valves S - B - T - D Valves V - Z
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Order number for spare parts

SPARE PARTS

See
order
table

Item:

Filter 
series

Seal Kit code numberFilter
element NBR FPM

See order 
table

2
Q.ty: 1 pc. Q.ty: 1 pc. Q.ty: 1 pc. Q.ty: 1 pc.Q.ty: 1 pc.

(3a ÷ 3m)3 4 5 6

Indicator connection plug Bypass assembly Non-bypass assembly
NBR NBR NBRFPM FPM FPM

T2H T2V
02050265 02001116 0200114202050276 02001136 02001139FHP 065
02050269 02001117 0200114302050280 02001137 02001392FHP 135

FHP

Item:

Filter 
series

Seal Kit code numberFilter
element NBR FPM

2
Q.ty: 1 pc.Q.ty: 1 pc.

(3a ÷ 3e)3 4

Indicator connection plug
NBR FPM

T2H T2V02050501 02050492

Q.ty:

nr. 0 pcs. for version 1 
(without indicator port)

nr. 1 pc. for version 2 
(with indicator port)

FHP 010-011

FHP 010 - 011

FHP 065 FHP 135

3h 3h

3h
3h

3c

3c

3c

3b

3b

3b

3d

3d

3d

4

4

4

3e

3e

3e

3a

3a

3a
3g

3g

3m 3m

3m
3m

2

2

2

6 6

5 5
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FHPSPARE PARTS
Order number for spare parts

FHP 350 FHP 351 FHP 500

3f

3b

3c

3c

3b

3d4

3e

3a

3g

3f
3f

3b 3b

3c 3c

3c 3c

3b 3b

3d 3d

4 4

3e 3e

3a 3a

3g 3g

3g 3g

2 2

2

Item:

Filter 
series

Seal Kit code numberFilter
element NBR FPM

See order 
table

2
Q.ty: 1 pc. Q.ty: 1 pc.Q.ty: 1 pc. (3a ÷ 3g for FHP 350)

(3a ÷ 3f for FHP 500)3 4

Indicator connection plug
NBR FPM

T2H T2V
02050272 02050283FHP 350 - 351
02050330 02050331FHP 500
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